
Vinterfält 5 - 2019  Lungre skyttecenter, arrangör ÖPK

Namn klubb Klass Vapen stn 5 Totalt P uppräk.

C- klass 1

1 Tony Eriksson A4 1 C 2 / 2 / 2 2 / 2 / 2 1 / 2 / 2 1 / 0 / 1 / 1 2 / 1 / 1 / 1 2 / 2 / 1 30 / 19 49 3 51 S

2 Anders Olsen A4 1 C 1 / 2 / 1 1 / 2 / 3 2 / 2 / 0 2 / 1 / 1 / 1 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 3 / 1 / 2 29 / 19 48 2 50 B

3 Björn Grönnerud SSK 1 C 2 / 2 / 2 1 / 2 / 1 1 / 3 / 0 0 / 0 / 1 / 0 2 / 2 / 1 / 1 2 / 2 / 2 27 / 16 43 2 45 B

4 Aurimas Jucius ÖPK 1 C 0 / 1 / 3 1 / 2 / 2 1 / 1 / 1 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 2 / 0 / 2 / 1 2 / 1 / 1 21 / 14 35 2 37

5 Joacim Nilsson A4 1 C 1 / 1 / 0 1 / 1 / 1 0 / 2 / 1 0 / 1 / 0 / 1 2 / 1 / 0 / 1 2 / 1 / 1 18 / 15 33 1 35

6 Dennis Jonsson A4 1 C 0 / 4 / 1 0 / 1 / 2 1 / 0 / 0 1 / 1 / 0 / 0 1 / 1 / 1 / 0 0 / 1 / 1 16 / 12 28 0 30

7 Matthias Moe A4 1 C 1 / 4 / 0 0 / 3 / 2 0 / 1 / 0 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 1 / 0 / 1 / 0 1 / 1 / 1 16 / 10 26 5 28

8 David Hjortling ÖPK 1 C 0 / 2 / 0 0 / 1 / 2 1 / 1 / 0 0 / 1 / 0 / 0 0 / 1 / 1 / 2 2 / 0 / 0 14 / 10 24 3 26

C-klass 2

1 Konny Johansson Lillsjön 1 C 2 / 2 / 2 1 / 1 / 2 2 / 2 / 1 1 / 0 / 1 / 2 2 / 1 / 2 / 0 1 / 1 / 2 28 / 18 46 3 48 B

2 Ari Ponsiluoma A4 2 C 2 / 3 / 1 0 / 1 / 0 1 / 1 / 1 1 / 1 / 2 / 2 2 / 2 / 1 / 0 2 / 0 / 2 25 / 16 41 2 43 B

3 Pigge Essebrink ÖPK 2 C 1 / 2 / 0 2 / 1 / 3 1 / 1 / 0 1 / 1 / 2 / 0 0 / 1 / 2 / 2 2 / 2 / 1 25 / 16 41 0 43 B

4 Jens Levin A4 2 C 2 / 2 / 2 2 / 2 / 1 0 / 1 / 1 1 / 0 / 2 / 1 3 / 1 / 1 / 0 1 / 1 / 0 24 / 16 40 5 42

5 Claes Wiberg ÖPK 2 C 1 / 1 / 1 1 / 2 / 3 0 / 0 / 0 0 / 1 / 1 / 1 1 / 2 / 1 / 0 3 / 2 / 1 22 / 15 37 0 39

6 Patrik Jonsson ÖPK 2 C 0 / 0 / 3 0 / 3 / 1 2 / 0 / 0 0 / 0 / 2 / 3 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 2 / 2 / 1 23 / 13 36 0 38

7 Rickard Aronsson ÖPK 2 C 1 / 3 / 1 1 / 1 / 1 1 / 1 / 0 0 / 0 / 1 / 1 0 / 0 / 1 / 2 3 / 0 / 1 19 / 14 33 4 35

8 Jan Erik Hallin ÖPK 2 C 0 / 0 2 0 / 0 / 4 1 / 0 / 3 1 / 2 / 2 / 0 0 / 1 / 3 / 0 0 / 0 / 3 22 / 10 32 5 34

9 Johan Olsson ÖPK 2 C 1 / 4 / 0 1 / 2 / 3 0 / 1 / 0 1 / 0 / 1 / 0 0 / 0 / 1 / 1 2 / 1 / 0 19 / 12 31 2 33

10 Carina Åkerblom VJPK 2 C 1 / 1 / 0 1 / 2 / 2 0 / 0 / 3 1 / 0 / 1 / 0 1 / 2 / 1 / 0 3 / 0 / 0 19 / 12 31 2 33

11 Lars LohmanGrahn ÖPK 2 C 2 / 1 / 0 1 / 2 / 1 0 / 0 / 1 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 1 / 0 / 1 / 1 1 / 0 / 1 13 / 11 24 0 26

C-klass 3

1 Mikael Wiklund VJPK 3 C 1 / 3 / 2 2 / 3 / 1 1 / 2 / 2 1 / 2 / 1 / 2 1 / 2 / 1 / 1 2 / 2 / 2 34 / 20 54 3 56 S

2 Marcus Claesson Lillsjön 3 C 1 / 3 / 2 2 / 2 / 2 3 / 2 / 0 0 / 1 / 2 / 1 2 / 1 / 2 / 1 2 / 2 / 1 32 / 18 50 3 52 S

3 Jonny Granberg A4 3 C 2 / 3 / 0 1 / 4 / 1 3 / 2 / 0 2 / 2 / 0 / 1 2 / 2 / 1 / 1 1 / 1 / 2 31 / 17 48 3 50 B

4 Erik Olsson A4 3 C 1 / 3 / 2 1 / 3 / 1 2 / 2 / 1 0 / 1 / 2 / 2 2 / 1 / 1 / 2 1 / 0 / 1 29 / 18 47 3 49 B

5 Magnus Thuresson VJPK 3 C 1 / 3 / 1 1 / 2 / 2 2 / 1 / 1 0 / 1 / 1 / 2 2 / 1 / 0 / 2 3 / 1 / 1 28 / 18 46 4 48 B

6 Niklas Engström SSK 3 C 1 / 3 / 1 2 / 2 / 1 2 / 2 / 0 1 / 1 / 2 / 2 2 / 1 / 0 / 1 1 / 0 / 1 26 / 17 43 3 45 B

stn 1 stn 2 stn 3 stn 4 stn 6
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Dam 

1 Lisa Jansson Lillsjön Dam C 0 / 5 / 0 2 / 2 / 1 0 / 2 / 2 2 / 0 / 1 / 0 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 3 / 0 / 1 25 / 14 39 5 41

2 Tanya Hugosson ÖPK Dam C 1 / 1 / 2 1 / 1 / 2 1 / 1 / 0 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 2 / 0 / 0 20 / 17 37 0 39

3 Jenny Granberg A4 Dam C 0 / 2 / 0 0 / 0 / 5 0 / 0 / 0 0 / 0 / 0 / 2 2 / 0 / 1 / 1 0 / 0 / 1 14 / 7 21 0 23

Juniorer

1 Teodor Granberg A4 Jun C 1 / 3 / 0 1 / 0 / 4 0 / 0 / 2 0 / 0 / 0 / 1 2 / 0 / 0 / 1 1 / 1 / 0 17 / 10 27 0 29

2 Björn Rubensson A4 Jun C 0 / 0 / 0 2 / 2 / 2 1 / 0 / 0 1 / 1 / 1 / 0 1 / 2 / 0 / 2 0 / 0 / 1 16 / 11 27 0 29

3 Isaac Olsen A4 Jun C 2 / 0 / 0 1 / 2 / 1 0 / 0 / 0 0 / 1 / 0 / 0 1 / 2 / 1 / 2 0 / 1 / 1 15 / 11 26 0 28

Veteraner

1 Sören Blomberg A4 Vet C 1 / 4 / 1 1 / 2 / 3 1 / 1 / 0 0 / 0 / 0 / 1 2 / 1 / 1 / 1 3 / 1 / 0 24 / 15 39 3 41

2 Anders Olofsson ÖPK Vet C 1 / 1 / 4 1 / 2 2 1 / 1 / 0 1 / 0 / 2 / 2 0 / 0 / 2 / 2 1 / 0 / 0 23 / 14 37 0 39

A-klass 1

1 Anders Olsen A4 1 A 1 / 3 / 2 2 / 0 / 1 1 / 1 / 1 0 / 0 / 0 / 1 2 / 1 / 1 / 1 1 / 1 / 2 22 / 16 38 1 46

2 Dennis Jonsson A4 1 A 0 / 0 / 0 1 / 2 / 0 1 / 2 / 0 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 2 / 1 / 0 / 0 0 / 2 / 2 17 / 12 29 2 37

3 Aurimas Jucius ÖPK 1 A 0 / 3 / 0 0 / 1 / 0 0 / 0 / 0 1 / 0 / 0 / 0 2 / 1 / 0 / 0 3 / 0 / 0 11 / 6 17 0 25

A-klass 2

1 Jens Levin A4 2 A 1 / 4 / 1 3 / 1 / 1 2 / 0 / 2 1 / 1 / 0 / 2 3 / 2 / 0 / 1 2 / 0 / 1 28 / 16 44 0 52 B

2 Jan Erik Hallin ÖPK 2 A 0 / 4 / 0 0 / 0 / 0 1 / 1 / 0 0 / 0 / 1 / 3 1 / 0 / 1 / 0 1 / 0 / 0 13 / 8 21 1 29

3 Patrik Jonsson ÖPK 2 A 0 / 3 / 0 0 / 1 / 0 1 / 0 / 0 1 / 0 / 0 / 0 2 / 2 / 1 / 0 0 / 0 / 1 12 / 8 20 0 28

A-klass 3

1 Mikael Wiklund VJPK 3 A 0 / 3 / 2 4 / 1 / 1 1 / 2 / 1 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 2 / 1 / 1 / 2 3 / 1 1 0 29 / 19 48 5 56 S

2 Anders Olofsson ÖPK 3 A 4 / 1 / 1 4 / 0 / 1 1 / 3 / 0 1 / 0 / 0 / 2 2 / 1 / 1 / 2 2 / 0 / 1 27 / 15 42 5 50 B

3 Magnus Thuresson VJPK 3 A 1 / 2 / 0 0 / 3 / 2 1 / 1 / 1 0 / 0 / 0 / 2 0 / 1 / 1 / 2 2 / 1 / 1 21 / 14 35 1 43

4 Niklas Engström SSK 3 A 0 / 3 / 1 1 / 3 / 1 1 / 0 / 0 1 / 1 / 0 / 0 1 / 0 / 2 / 0 1 / 0 / 0 16 / 11 27 0 35
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B-klass 1

1 Tony Eriksson A4 1 B 2 / 2 / 2 0 / 1 / 2 2 / 2 / 0 1 / 0 / 2 / 1 1 / 0 / 1 / 1 1 / 0 / 0 21 / 14 35 3 42

2 Anders Olsen A4 1 B 0 / 2 / 1 0 / 1 / 1 0 / 1 / 2 1 / 0 / 1 / 1 1 / 0 / 2 / 1 1 / 0 / 1 17 / 14 31 4 38

3 Dennis Jonsson A4 1 B 2 / 2 / 0 1 / 2 / 2 1 / 0 / 0 1 / 0 / 0 / 0 1 / 0 / 1 / 2 2 / 0 / 1 18 / 12 30 0 37

4 Björn Grönnerud SSK 1 B 2 / 2 / 2 1 / 1 / 1 1 / 1 / 3 1 / 1 / 0 / 1 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 0 / 0 / 0 17 / 12 29 5 36

B-klass2

1 Ari Ponsiluoma A4 2 B 2 / 3 / 1 1 / 4 / 1 2 / 2 / 1 1 / 1 / 2 / 2 0 / 1 / 2 / 2 2 / 1 / 0 31 / 18 49 4 56 B

B-klass 3

1 Andes Olovsson ÖPK 3 B 1 / 4 / 1 1 / 3 / 1 1 / 0 / 1 1 / 1 / 2 / 1 2 / 1 / 2 / 1 3 / 1 / 2 30 / 19 49 5 56 B

2 Jonny Granberg A4 3 B 1 / 2 / 0 1 / 4 / 1 4 / 1 / 1 1 / 2 / 1 / 1 1 / 1 / 3 / 1 3 / 0 / 2 31 / 18 49 5 56 B

3 Marcus Claesson Lillsjön 3 B 1 / 3 / 1 1 / 4 / 0 1 / 0 / 2 1 / 0 / 2 / 2 0 / 1 / 2 / 2 4 / 0 / 0 27 / 14 41 5 48

R-klass 1

1 Jens Löfstedt A4 1 R 2 / 1 / 2 1 / 2 / 1 1 / 1 / 2 2 / 1 / 1 / 1 1 / 2 / 1 / 2 2 / 1 / 2 29 / 20 49 3 55 B

2 Björn Grönnerud SSK 1 R 1 / 2 / 0 0 / 2 / 0 0 / 0 / 1 1 / 1 / 0 / 0 0 / 2 / 2 / 2 2 / 2 / 1 19 / 12 31 0 37

R-klass 2

1 Jens Levin A4 2 R 1 / 2 / 2 2 / 0 / 2 2 / 0 / 1 0 / 0 / 1 / 2 2 / 1 / 0 / 2 1 / 2 / 2 25 / 15 40 0 46

2 Claes Wiberg ÖPK 2 R 1 / 4 / 0 2 / 1 / 0 0 / 1 / 1 0 / 1 / 1 / 1 1 / 2 / 2 / 0 1 / 2 / 0 21 / 14 35 4 41

3 Johan Olsson ÖPK 2 R 1 / 4 / 1 0 / 3 / 0 1 / 0 / 0 0 / 0 / 1 / 1 0 / 0 / 2 / 1 1 / 1 / 1 18 / 12 30 0 36

4 Anders Norling ÖPK 2 R 0 / 4 / 1 2 / 0 / 0 1 / 0 / 0 0 / 2 / 0 / 1 2 / 2 / 0 / 1 2 / 0 / 0 18 / 10 28 0 34

5 Pigge Essebrink ÖPK 2 R 0 / 2 / 0 2 / 0 / 1 0 / 0 / 0 1 / 1 / 1 / 0 1 / 1 / 1 / 2 1 / 1 / 0 15 / 12 27 0 33

6 Patrik Jonsson ÖPK 2 R 3 / 2 / 0 0 / 2 / 0 3 / 0 / 0 3 / 1 / 0 / 0 2 / 1 / 0 / 1 0 / 0 / 0 18 / 9 27 0 33

R-klass 3

1 Jonny Granberg A4 3 R 1 / 4 / 1 1 / 4 / 1 4 / 0 / 0 2 / 2 / 1 / 1 1 / 1 / 2 / 2 3 / 0 / 2 33 / 17 50 0 56 S

2 Mikael Wiklund VJPK 3 R 1 / 3 / 2 3 / 1 / 0 1 / 1 / 2 1 / 1 / 2 / 0 2 / 2 / 1 / 1 3 / 1 / 1 29 / 18 47 4 53 B

3 Erik Olsson A4 3 R 1 / 4 / 1 1 / 3 / 1 1 / 3 / 0 0 / 0 / 1 / 2 1 / 1 / 2 / 2 4 / 1 / 0 29 / 16 45 2 51 B

4 Niklas Engström SSK 3 R 0 / 3 / 2 2 / 1 / 2 0 / 2 / 0 0 / 0 / 1 / 1 2 / 2 / 0 / 1 3 / 0 / 1 23 / 13 36 2 42

5 Marcus Claesson Lillsjön 3 R 2 / 3 / 0 0 / 3 / 0 1 / 1 / 0 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 1 / 1 / 1 17 / 12 29 2 35
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